Rockhampton Tuesday 20 July, 2021 @

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 Carlton & United Breweries QTIS Two-Years-Old and

Three-Years-Old Maid
1300 metres QTIS: $30500, Non QTIS: $12000

01  Irrupt(Jared Wehlow) Ashley Butler
02 River Daisy(Tim Cook) Matthew
McGillivray
03  Zimboombah(John Wigginton) Nathan Day
04 Craiglea Bandit(Krystle Johnston) Ms Wendy Peel
05 Max'n'mat(Alan Jones) Chris Whiteley
06 Refutation(Phillip Pengelly) Les Tilley
08 FAIRYBOWER FLYER(Julieann Ms Alex Patis
Lancaster)
09 Rock Ready(Jared Wehlow) Bobby El-Issa
10 Mahkota Rose(Tracy Simmons) Adam Sewell
11  Romantique(Shane Sigvart) Marnu
Potgieter
2 Great Northern Original BM65 Handicap

1600 metres $18500
01 Indernile(Leigh Wanless) Nathan Day
02 Schappose (NZ)(Tim Cook) Ms Alex Patis
03 Bromes(Shannon Richards) Ashley Butler
04 Tezoff(Leanne Applewaite) Adam Sewell
05 Whykayoh(Fred Smith) Chris Whiteley
06 Hidden Goddess(Tim Cook) Les Tilley
07 Angola Miss(John Wigginton) Bobby El-Issa
08 Diamond Account(Bill Trimble) Ms Cecily
Eaton

3 Great Northern Crisp Class 6 Handicap

1300 metres $18500
01 Battle Plane(Jared Wehlow) Ashley Butler
02 Gypsy Biker(Leanne Applewaite) Les Tilley
03 Cavalero(Leanne Applewaite) Adam Sewell
04 Cavellton(Adrian Coome) Matthew
McGillivray
06 Mystery Element(Lyle Wright) Ms Wendy Peel
08  Zatorio(Phillip Burke) Ms Alex Patis

4 The Real Group appreciation Maiden Handicap
1050 metres $18500

01:42PM

N O U1 O =

10

02:17PM

W U1 O N N h =

02:57PM

= A O

Ul W

03:34PM

58.5
57.0

56.0
55.5
55.5
55.5
54.5

54.5
54.0
54.0

60.5
60.0
58.0
58.0
56.5
55.5
54.0
54.0

61.0
60.5
58.5
56.5

54.0
54.0

01
02

03
04

05
06
07
10
11
12

Pavscorp appreciation Class 3 Plate
1050 metres

01
02
04

05

06
07
08
09
11

Croesus(Kerrod Smyth)
One More Field(Adrian Coome)

Blue Jacket(Phillip Pengelly)
Isis Turbo(Kevin ] Miller)

Super Rooster(Craig Russell)
Roslin(Rob Bowen)

Whoa Lola(Allan A Clark)
Round The Fire(Craig Russell)
Chatilly(Joao Serra Campeao)
Lady Cecilia(John Poots)

Pitchfork(Chris Attard)
Sirfina(Tim Cook)

Clifton County(Joao Serra
Campeao)

Getout of My Neigh (NZ)(Ian
Shaw)

Louie the Legend(Glenda Bell)
Dawlish(Ian Shaw)

Mighty Meerkat(Ian Shaw)
Woodley's Gold(John O'Sing)

Our Stormy Girl(Peter Fleming)

$18500

Chris Whiteley

Matthew
McGillivray

Les Tilley

Marnu
Potgieter

Ashley Butler
Adam Sewell
Chris Caserta
Nathan Day
Ms Wendy Peel
Ms Alex Patis

Nathan Day
Ashley Butler

Marnu
Potgieter

Adam Sewell

Chris Whiteley
Les Tilley

Ms Wendy Peel
Chris Caserta

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Book your Christmas Party BM58 Handicap

1200 metres

02
03
06

07
08
09

10
11
12

Kravitz(Pat Brennan)
Slaydem(Jared Wehlow)
Hinvictus(William Weeks)

Mocial Chief(Kerrod Smyth)
Cinderella Man(Alan Jones)
Firestone(Kevin J Miller)

Blackcurrant(Leigh Wanless)
Ketchikan Gold(John O'Sing)
Geoffroy(Dale Whyte)

$18500

Ms Alex Patis
Ms Wendy Peel

Marnu
Potgieter

Chris Whiteley
Adam Sewell

Matthew
McGillivray

Nathan Day
Chris Caserta
Les Tilley

3
7

10

A = U1 00O ON

04:12PM

Uu N N o b

04:52PM

10

59.0
59.0

57.5
57.5

57.5
56.5
56.5
54.5
54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
57.5

57.5

57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0
55.0

60.5
60.0
58.0

58.0
56.5
56.5

56.0
56.0
55.5

13 Alotta Attitude(Nick Walsh) Bobby El-Issa 6 54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




