

Rockhampton Tuesday 20 July, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 Carlton & United Breweries QTIS Two-Years-Old and Three-Years-Old Maid 1300 metres QTIS: \$30500 , Non QTIS: \$12000	01:42PM	01 Croesus(Kerrod Smyth) 02 One More Field(Adrian Coome)	Chris Whiteley Matthew McGillivray	3 59.0 7 59.0	13	Alotta Attitude(Nick Walsh)	Bobby El-Issa	6 54.5
01 Irrupt(Jared Wehlow)	Ashley Butler	8 58.5	03 Blue Jacket(Phillip Pengelly)	Les Tilley	10 57.5			
02 River Daisy(Tim Cook)	Matthew McGillivray	4 57.0	04 Isis Turbo(Kevin J Miller)	Marnu Potgieter	9 57.5			
03 Zimboombah(John Wigginton)	Nathan Day	1 56.0	05 Super Rooster(Craig Russell)	Ashley Butler	2 57.5			
04 Craiglea Bandit(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Wendy Peel	6 55.5	06 Roslin(Rob Bowen)	Adam Sewell	6 56.5			
05 Max'n'mat(Alan Jones)	Chris Whiteley	5 55.5	07 Whoa Lola(Allan A Clark)	Chris Caserta	8 56.5			
06 Refutation(Phillip Pengelly)	Les Tilley	9 55.5	10 Round The Fire(Craig Russell)	Nathan Day	5 54.5			
08 FAIRYBOWER FLYER(Julieann Lancaster)	Ms Alex Patis	2 54.5	11 Chatilly(Joao Serra Campeao)	Ms Wendy Peel	1 54.0			
09 Rock Ready(Jared Wehlow)	Bobby El-Issa	10 54.5	12 Lady Cecilia(John Poots)	Ms Alex Patis	4 54.0			
10 Mahkota Rose(Tracy Simmons)	Adam Sewell	3 54.0						
11 Romantique(Shane Sigvert)	Marnu Potgieter	7 54.0						
2 Great Northern Original BM65 Handicap 1600 metres \$18500	02:17PM		5 Pavscorp appreciation Class 3 Plate 1050 metres \$18500		04:12PM			
01 Indernile(Leigh Wanless)	Nathan Day	6 60.5	01 Pitchfork(Chris Attard)	Nathan Day	6 59.0			
02 Schappose (NZ)(Tim Cook)	Ms Alex Patis	1 60.0	02 Sirfina(Tim Cook)	Ashley Butler	1 59.0			
03 Bromes(Shannon Richards)	Ashley Butler	4 58.0	04 Clifton County(Joao Serra Campeao)	Marnu Potgieter	9 57.5			
04 Tezoff(Leanne Applewaite)	Adam Sewell	7 58.0	05 Getout of My Neigh (NZ)(Ian Shaw)	Adam Sewell	3 57.5			
05 Whykayoh(Fred Smith)	Chris Whiteley	2 56.5	06 Louie the Legend(Glenda Bell)	Chris Whiteley	4 57.5			
06 Hidden Goddess(Tim Cook)	Les Tilley	8 55.5	07 Dawlish(Ian Shaw)	Les Tilley	8 57.0			
07 Angola Miss(John Wigginton)	Bobby El-Issa	5 54.0	08 Mighty Meerkat(Ian Shaw)	Ms Wendy Peel	7 56.0			
08 Diamond Account(Bill Trimble)	Ms Cecily Eaton	3 54.0	09 Woodley's Gold(John O'Sing)	Chris Caserta	2 56.0			
			11 Our Stormy Girl(Peter Fleming)	Ms Cecily Eaton	5 55.0			
3 Great Northern Crisp Class 6 Handicap 1300 metres \$18500	02:57PM		6 Book your Christmas Party BM58 Handicap 1200 metres \$18500		04:52PM			
01 Battle Plane(Jared Wehlow)	Ashley Butler	2 61.0	02 Kravitz(Pat Brennan)	Ms Alex Patis	5 60.5			
02 Gypsy Biker(Leanne Applewaite)	Les Tilley	6 60.5	03 Slaydem(Jared Wehlow)	Ms Wendy Peel	9 60.0			
03 Cavalero(Leanne Applewaite)	Adam Sewell	4 58.5	06 Hinivictus(William Weeks)	Marnu Potgieter	3 58.0			
04 Cavellton(Adrian Coome)	Matthew McGillivray	1 56.5	07 Mocial Chief(Kerrod Smyth)	Chris Whiteley	2 58.0			
06 Mystery Element(Lyle Wright)	Ms Wendy Peel	3 54.0	08 Cinderella Man(Alan Jones)	Adam Sewell	8 56.5			
08 Zatorio(Phillip Burke)	Ms Alex Patis	5 54.0	09 Firestone(Kevin J Miller)	Matthew McGillivray	7 56.5			
			10 Blackcurrant(Leigh Wanless)	Nathan Day	1 56.0			
4 The Real Group appreciation Maiden Handicap 1050 metres \$18500	03:34PM		11 Ketchikan Gold(John O'Sing)	Chris Caserta	10 56.0			
			12 Geoffroy(Dale Whyte)	Les Tilley	4 55.5			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.